Big E Radio Playlist
Sounds & Slippers Episode #6
Saturday June 12, 2021

Song Title Artist Songwhip or YouTube Link

Friction Television https://songwhip.com/television/friction

| Don’t Believe In You Talk Talk https://songwhip.com/talk-talk/i-dont-believe-in-you

Love Is Stronger Than Death The The https://songwhip.com/the-the/love-is-stronger-than-d
eath

Be Forewarned Pentagram https://songwhip.com/pentagram/be-forewarned

Spooks In Space Perry & Kingsley https://songwhip.com/perreyandkingsley/spooks-in-sp
ace

Otha Fish The Pharcyde https://songwhip.com/the-pharcyde/otha-fish

Nigerian Juju Highlife Pharaoh Sanders https://youtu.be/s-mTLtVNgLA

Rome Phoenix https://songwhip.com/phoenix/rome

Oh Happy Day Quincy Jones https://songwhip.com/quincy-jones/oh-happy-day

Swinging Party The Replacements https://songwhip.com/the-replacements/swingin-part
y

Leave Them All Behind Ride https://songwhip.com/ride/leave-them-all-behind

Jigsaw Puzzle The Rolling Stones https://songwhip.com/the-rolling-stones/jigsaw-puzzle

Tell Me Something Good Rufus https://songwhip.com/rufus/tell-me-something-good




